
COURSE TITLE JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

Academic Writing &
Presentation Skills

10-14 14-18 12-16 9-13 14-18 18-22 15-19 20-24 17-21 1-5

Lecture Effectively in
English

14-18 19-23 16-20 21-25 11-15 8-12 6-10

English for the
Educational
Workplace

English for
Professional
Communication

English for
Proficiency Level

10-14 7-11 26-30 23-27 14-18 4-8 8-12

Mastering Business
English

24-28 21-25 19-23 2-6 21-25 11-15 1-5 6-10 10-14 1-5

English Language &
Irish Culture

3-7
17-21

3-7
10-14

7-11
14-18
28-2

5-9
12-16
26-30

2-6
9-13

23-27
30-4

7-11
21-25

4-8
18-22
25-29

15-19
22-26

13-17 3-7 8-12

Tools for Mindful
Educators

26-30 23-27 7-11
14-18

4-8
18-22

Social and Emotional
Learning

24-28 14-18 5-9 16-20
30-4

14-18 4-8
11-15

1-5

Team Building Skills
for Professionals

7-11 12-16 23-27 28-1 11-15 15-19 21-25

Intensive General
English

Higher Education Staff  Course Calendar 2025

Starts every Monday from 13 January to 8 December 2025

Starts every Monday from 13 January to 8 December 2025

Starts every Monday from 13 January to 8 December 2025


