

Higher Education Staff Course Calendar 2025

COURSE TITLE	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ОСТ	NOV	DEC
Academic Writing & Presentation Skills			10-14	14-18	12-16	9-13	14-18	18-22	15-19	20-24	17-21	1-5
Lecture Effectively in English				14-18	19-23	16-20	21-25	11-15	8-12	6-10		
English for the Educational Workplace			Start	s every	Monday	from 13	January	to 8 De	cember	2025		
English for Professional Communication			Start	s every	Monday	from 13	January	to 8 De	cember	2025		
English for Proficiency Level			10-14	7-11	26-30	23-27	14-18	4-8	8-12			
Mastering Business English			24-28	21-25	19-23	2-6	21-25	11-15	1-5	6-10	10-14	1-5
English Language & rish Culture		3-7 17-21	3-7 10-14	7-11 14-18 28-2	5-9 12-16 26-30	2-6 9-13 23-27 30-4	7-11 21-25	4-8 18-22 25-29	15-19 22-26	13-17	3-7	8-12
Tools for Mindful Educators					26-30	23-27	7-11 14-18	4-8 18-22				
Social and Emotional Learning			24-28	14-18	5-9	16-20 30-4	14-18	4-8 11-15	1-5			
Feam Building Skills for Professionals				7-11	12-16	23-27	28-1	11-15	15-19	21-25		
ntensive General English			Start	s every	Monday	from 13	January	to 8 De	cember	2025		